
DAILY CLASS ROUTINE 

(For H.S. 1
st

 Year) 

Logic & Philosophy 

2023-2024 

 

 

DAYS 9AM-10 AM 10AM-

11AM 

11AM-

12PM 

12PM-

1PM 

1PM-2PM 2PM-

3PM 

3PM-4PM 

MONDAY - - - - - - - 

TUESDAY - - - - Logic & 

Philosophy 

(P.B.) 

- - 

WEDNESDAY - - Logic & 

Philosophy 

(M.S.) 

- - - - 

THURSDAY - - - - - - Logic & 

Philosophy 

(P.B./M.S.) 

FRIDAY - - - - - - - 

SATURDAY - - - - - - - 

 

 


